S E W A G E  &  W A S T E W A T E R  P U M P S
BUILT FOR WORK
E l e c t r i c  S u b m e r s i b l e  P u m p s  •  A c c e s s o r i e s
Simple Design, Extreme Quality.
Cable Entry
Cables are designed with an anti-wicking block at
motor entry where each conductor insulation is
window cut and the exposed stranded wire is

is specifically designed for use with the corrosion
resistant, light weight VANCS series pumps.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Guide rail fitting
TO or TOS
Discharge size in mm
Number of pole of the motor
Name of the Series
Rated motor output in kW
H: High Head
L: Low Head
S: Single Phase
GUIDE RAIL FITTING SYSTEM
HB 4 7.5TOS 150
4
B Series
The B SERIES Tsurumi
submersible pump is
designed for handling
raw sewage, wastewater
and heavy duty industrial
applications, where the pump
is subject to complete submersion and requires maximum reliability.
The B SERIES has a proven track record for offering long life in both
continuous and intermittent sump applications. With multiple impeller
designs available in the B SERIES, Tsurumi has the right model to
handle every application to efficiently transfer the most aggressive
liquids.
Available up to 20HP in Free-standing, Guide Rail & Dry Pit designs.
SEWAGE & WASTEWATER NON-CLOG SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
Discharge Size: 2"- 3"
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
60Hz
50B2.75H & 50B2.75S
50B2.75
80B21.5
Discharge Size: 4"
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
100B47.5100B45.5100B43.7H
100B42.2